BetonJoint
 SYSTEM
Beton Armoured Floor Joint System
FREE MOVEMENT  JOINT SYSTEM
FOR HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE FLOOR
BetonJoint
2
Introduction

BNAJF+230 230 mm 400 mm 400 mm
BNAJF+245 245 mm 400 mm 400 mm
80
B
A
H
80
Table 3. Dimensions
AFJ Type Joint Height Dowel Type Dowel Centers
C/C
Joint Length
 L
Suitable Slab
Thickness H
With 6 mm Dowel Plate
BNAJF6-90-3000 90 mm FJD 6 500 mm 3000 mm 100-120 mm
BNAJF6-115-3000 115 mm FJD 6 500 mm 3000 mm 120-145 mm
BNAJF6-135-3000 135 mm FJD 6 500 mm 3000 mm 125-145 mm
BNAJF6-145-3000 145 mm FJD 6 500 mm 3000 mm 145-170 mm
BNAJF6-160-3000 160 mm FJD 6 500 mm 3000 mm 170-195 mm
BNAJF6-185-3000 185 mm FJD 6 500 mm 3000 mm 195-225 mm
BNAJF6-215-3000 215 mm FJD 6 500 mm 3000 mm 225-250 mm
BNAJF6-230-3000 230 mm FJD 6 500 mm 3000 mm 245-270 mm
BNAJF6-245-3000 245 mm FJD 6 500 mm 3000 mm 260-300 mm
With 10 mm Dowel Plate
BNAJF 10-135-3000 135 mm FJD 10 500 mm 3000 mm 125-145 mm
BNAJF10-145-3000 145 mm FJD 10 500 mm 3000 mm 145-170 mm
BNAJF 10-160-3000 160 mm FJD 10 500 mm 3000 mm 170-195 mm
BNAJF 10-185-3000 185 mm FJD 10 500 mm 3000 mm 195-225 mm
BNAJF 10-215-3000 215 mm FJD 10 500 mm 3000 mm 225-250 mm
BNAJF 10-230-3000 230 mm FJD 10 500 mm 3000 mm 245-270 mm
BNAJF 10-245-3000 245 mm FJD 10 500 mm 3000 mm 260-300 mm
80L
H
C/C
BetonJoint
5
Table 5. BNAJF “T” 3-ways Sections
Figure Section Type Joint Height H Size A Size B
BNAJF-T90 90 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-T115 115 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-T135 135 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-T145 145 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-T160 160 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-T185 185 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-T215 215 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-T230 230 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-T245 245 mm 160 mm 400 mm
H
B
80
A
80
Table 6. BNAJF “L” 2-ways sections
Figure Section Type Joint Height h Size A Size B
BNAJF-L90 90 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-L115 115 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-L135 135 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-L145 145 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-L160 160 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-L185 185 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-L215 160 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-L230 160 mm 160 mm 400 mm
BNAJF-L245 160 mm 160 mm 400 mm
H